
Argyle & Tweed 
Price List 

Open Tuesday & Friday 8:OOam-11:00am 
Other times by appointment 

Phone: 9656 1045 
 
 
 
 

 

WINTER FORMAL 

Blazer 

Grey trousers 
With elastic back- Yr K-2 

Long Sleeve Shirt 

Short Sleeve Collared Shirt 

Junior Tie K-10 

Senior Tie Yr 11 & 12 

Ties available in 2 lengths 

Black Socks (twin pack) 

 
$260.00 

$64.00 

$48.00 

$37.00 

$35.00 
$25.00 

$30.00 
 
 

$14.50 
 
 
 

  
 
ALL SPECIAL ORDERS (INCLUDING BLAZERS) TO 
BE PAID FOR AT TIME OF ORDERING (CUSTOM  
FIT BLAZER – ADDITIONAL $60.00 CHARGE) 
 
 

October 2022 

ALL YEAR 
Brimmed Hat K-6 
Jumper 

Sizes 6-8 
Sizes 10-16 
Sizes 18-22 
Size 24-28 

Vest 
Sizes 6-8 
Sizes 10-16 
Sizes 18-22 
Sizes 24-28 

$19.00 
 

$78.00 
$88.00 
$99.00 

$108.00 
 

$70.00 
$78.00 
$85.00 
$90.00 

SUMMER FORMAL 
Navy Shorts 

Adjustable Navy Shorts Yr  K-2 

Short Sleeve collared Shirt 

Navy Socks (twin pack) 

$58.00 

$58.00 

$35.00 

$14.00 

SPORT 
Sport shirt Yr K-6 
Sport shirt Yr 7-12 
Sport shorts  All years 
 House Polo shirt 
Tracksuit 

Jacket 
Pants 

Rugby Jersey  
Sports Singlet 
Basketball shorts 
Rugby Shorts 
Soccer/ Futsal shirt 
Polar Fleece Vest 
Sports cap 
Sports socks (3 pack)  
Football socks 
Swim Shorts (Jammers) 
Swimming caps 

$34.00 
$42.00 
$42.00 
$34.00 
 
$92.00 
$67.00 
$90.00 
$65.00 
$48.00 
$15.00 
$67.00 
$33.00 
$15.00 
$14.00 
$15.00 
$55.00 
$25.00 

GENERAL 
Small Backpack K-2 
Physio Backpack 

Med 
X Large 

Kit Bag 
Regular 
Large 

Trolley Bag Med/Lge 
Library Bag 

              $57.00 
 
              $105.00 

$120.00 
 

$35.00 
$52.00 

$130.00/$135.00 
$24.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 
$7.00 

$16.00 
$20.00 
$157.00 
$52.00 
$25.00 

Gearsak K-4 Sport/ Excursion Bag 
Art Smock  
Gloves  
Scarves  
Umbrella 
All weather coat Yr K-12 Navy 
Rainjackets  Navy 
Belt 


