Argyle & Tweed Price List

Open Tuesday & Friday 8:00am-11:00am
Other times by appointment

Phone: 9656 1045

BOYS UNIFORM

SUMMER FORMAL	
Navy Shorts	\$58.00
Adjustable Navy Shorts Yr K-2	\$58.00
Short Sleeve collared Shirt	\$35.00
Navy Socks (twin pack)	\$14.00

WINTER FORMAL	
Blazer	\$260.00
Grey trousers	\$64.00
With elastic back- Yr K-2	\$48.00
Long Sleeve Shirt	\$37.00
Short Sleeve Collared Shirt	\$35.00
Junior Tie κ-10	\$25.00
Senior Tie Yr 11 & 12	\$30.00
Ties available in 2 lengths	
Black Socks (twin pack)	
illa under-protection	\$14.50

ALL YEAR				
Brimmed Hat K-6	\$19.00			
Jumper				
Sizes 6-8	\$78.00			
Sizes 10-16	\$88.00			
Sizes 18-22	\$99.00			
Size 24-28	\$108.00			
Vest				
Sizes 6-8	\$70.00			
Sizes 10-16	\$78.00			
Sizes 18-22	\$85.00			
Sizes 24-28	\$90.00			

ALL SPECIAL ORDERS (INCLUDING BLAZERS) TO BE PAID FOR AT TIME OF ORDERING (CUSTOM FIT BLAZER – ADDITIONAL \$60.00 CHARGE)

Ī	SPORT	
l	Sport shirt Yr K-6	\$34.00
	Sport shirt Yr 7-12	\$42.00
	Sport shorts All years	\$42.00
	House Polo shirt	\$34.00
	Tracksuit	
	Jacket	\$92.00
	Pants	\$67.00
	Rugby Jersey	\$90.00
	Sports Singlet	\$65.00
	Basketball shorts	\$48.00
	Rugby Shorts	\$15.00
	Soccer/ Futsal shirt	\$67.00
	Polar Fleece Vest	\$33.00
	Sports cap	\$15.00
	Sports socks (3 pack)	\$14.00
	Football socks	\$15.00
	Swim Shorts (Jammers)	\$55.00
	Swimming caps	\$25.00

GENERAL	
Small Backpack K-2	\$57.00
Physio Backpack	
Med	\$105.00
X Large	\$120.00
Kit Bag	
Regular	\$35.00
Large	\$52.00
Trolley Bag Med/Lge	\$130.00/\$135.00
Library Bag	\$24.00
Gearsak K-4 Sport/ Excursion	Bag \$30.00
Art Smock	\$30.00
Gloves	\$7.00
Scarves	\$16.00
Umbrella	\$20.00
All weather coat Yr K-12 Nav	y \$157.00
Rainjackets Navy	\$52.00
Belt	\$25.00